
We are deeply grateful  for your loyal ,  support ,  and patience throughout our remodel  journey.  Your encouragement has
made this  transformation possible,  and we’re thri l led to welcome you into our refreshed space.  Here’s  to new memories ,

familiar  faces ,  and even better experiences ahead!

Appetizers
$15

choice of hot, medium, or mild, served with bleu
cheese or ranch. 

BUFFALO SHRIMP

$14
fresh cut chips topped with bleu cheese crumbles,
bacon, tomato, green onion, & balsamic glaze

BLEU CHEESE CHIPS

$16SESAME ENCRUSTED AHI TUNA 
seared rare & served with house made wasabi
ginger dressing

$12HANGAR PRETZEL 
giant pretzel dusted in salt, served with cheese dip,
honey mustard, or beer cheese

$16CRISPY COCONUT SHRIMP
 served with raspberry melba sauce

$16CALAMARI 
lightly dusted rings and tentacles, served with house
made wasabi ginger dressing

Handhelds

Soups & Salads

chopped clams, diced potatoes, onions, celery and
cream

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6C/$10B

sharp cheddar cheese & golden lager, blended with
chicken stock, onions & a touch of cayenne

WISCONSIN BEER CHEESE SOUP $6C/$10B

BLEU CHEESE WEDGE $13
iceberg lettuce, bleu cheese crumbles, bleu cheese
dressing, grape tomatoes, bacon, red onion, &
balsamic glaze

LARGE CAESAR SALAD $12
romaine lettuce, tossed in Caesar dressing topped
with parmesan cheese and garlic herb croutons

AHI THAI SALAD $18
seared sesame crusted ahi tuna, romaine lettuce,
cucumber, shredded carrots, avocado, purple
cabbage & crispy Thai noodle, served wasabi ginger
dressing

$16
peppers, onions, pepper jack queso, & provolone cheese,
served on toasted Cuban bread

CHEESESTEAK 

$15
blackened, grilled, or fried. topped with pepper jack
cheese & bacon. served with honey mustard

CHICKEN SANDWICH 

$15FRIED FISH SANDWICH
lightly breaded haddock with lettuce, tomato and
served with tartar sauce

$15BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 
tossed in mild sauce, spring mix, tomato, bleu cheese
crumbles, shredded carrots & bleu cheese dressing

$17FILET MIGNON TIP SANDWICH
grilled to order with sauteed onions & mushrooms,
topped with provolone cheese &  served on toasted
Cuban bread

$16MAHI MAHI SANDWICH
blackened or grilled topped with lettuce & tomato

CORNED BEEF REUBEN PANINI 
swiss cheese & sauerkrout served with a side of
thousand island

$15

1LB CUBAN PANINI 
ham, pulled pork, swiss cheese, mustard & pickles

$19

SWEET THAI CHILI SHRIMP WRAP
grilled shrimp tossed with Thai chili sauce, lettuce,
tomato and red onion

$15

TAILWIND CHICKEN WRAP
grilled chicken, Monterey jack cheddar cheese,
bacon, & jalapenos served with house made chipotle
ranch 

$15

served with housemade chicps

CONSUMER ADVISORY
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions*

Add Protein
 Chicken $5 ∣ Seasoned Ground Beef $6 ∣ Shrimp $7

Mahi $8∣  Filet Tips $9 ∣ Ahi Tuna $10
Dressing Choices

Ranch∣  Bleu Cheese∣  Balsamic Vinaigrette
Wasabi Ginger ∣ Greek Vinaigrette ∣ Chipotle Ranch

Honey Mustard ∣ Thousand Island 

$15STRIP NACHO
fresh tortilla chips, topped with cheese, onions,
lettuce, tomato, & jalapenos, served with house
made salsa & sour cream

Add Protein
 Chicken $5 ∣ Seasoned Ground Beef $6 ∣ Shrimp $7

Mahi $8∣  Filet Tips $9 ∣ Ahi Tuna $10

Classic Favorites

PEEL AND EAT SHRIMP $14
1lb of steamed shrimp dusted with old bay seasoning,
served with drawn butter & cocktail sauce

CHICKEN WINGS
10 jumbo chicken wings tossed in your choice of mild,
hot, mango habanero, teriyaki garlic, BBQ, sweet red
chili or garlic parmesan, served with ranch or bleu
cheese & celery & carrots

$16

1lb of steamed shrimp & 10 chicken wings
TWIN ENGINE $28



Entrées
$21CHICKEN MARSALA 

grilled chicken breast in marsala wine with
mushrooms, served with mashed potato and
broccoli

BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO
Blackened chicken atop fettuccine tossed in
homemade asiago alfredo sauce

$19

BLACKENED SHRIMP PASTA $21
Blackened shrimp, cherry tomatoes, zucchini, &
squash, tossed with fettuccine & creamy pesto
asiago sauce

BRUSCHETTA CHICKEN 
chicken breast topped with fresh tomatoes, basil,
& parmesan, finished with balsamic reduction,
served with rice & broccoli

$22

$20FRIED SHRIMP 
12 shrimp, served with coleslaw & fries

ATLANTIC SALMON
grilled or blackened & herb butter basted, served
with your choice of two sides

$25

MAHI MAHI 
house seasoned or blackened, served with your
choice of two sides

$23

AHI TUNA 
yellowfin tuna house seasoned or blackened
served with your choice of  two sides

$25

FRIED HADDOCK $22
served with coleslaw & fries

$MPFRESH CATCH
grilled or blackened, served with your choice of
two sides

$20CHICKEN TENDERS
served plain or tossed in your choice of sauce,
served with fries. choice of ranch or bleu cheese
dressing 

DELMONICO RIBEYE 
12oz marbled cut,cooked to order, served with
your choice of two sides

$28

CONSUMER ADVISORY
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions*

BASKET OF FRIES

Sides
$3.99

COLESLAW

BLACK BEANS & RICE

MASHED POTATOES 

BROCCOLI

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Premium Sides
$4.99

BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES

BASKET OF ONION RINGS

BASKET OF TATER TOTS

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

Kids 
$7.99 

served with fries

CHICKEN FINGERS

GRILLED CHEESE

CHEESEBURGER

 The Grill
served with fries 

8oz angus patty, cooked to order, topped with lettuce,
tomato, & onion. served with  a pickle spear

CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER $14

8oz angus patty topped with grilled onions & swiss
cheese on texas toast, served with a side of thousand
island 

PATTY MELT $15

two 8oz angus patties, cooked to order, topped with
sauteed onions, mushrooms, swiss cheese, & provolone
cheese

B1 BOMBER BURGER $24

$1 Toppings
American∣ Swiss ∣ Provolone∣ Pepperjack    Cheddar Jack

Sauteed Onions ∣ Sauteed Mushrooms ∣ Sauteed Bell
Peppers ∣ Jalapeno

$2 Toppings
Bleu Cheese Crumbles ∣ Avocado ∣ Bacon

Desserts
$8.00

ASK YOU SERVER ABOUT OUR
DELICIOUS SELECTION OF

DESSERTS


